254 255www.mikrontool.com
CrazyDrill Alu
CRAZYDRILL ALU CRAZYDRILL ALU
SPEED, PRECISION AND TOOL LIFE: THREE QUALITIES IN ONE DRILL
Mikron Tool offers with CrazyDrill Alu a program  of small coated drills capable of highest performance
in all aluminum alloys. The application range covers hole diameters of 0.4 mm up to 3.0 mm and depth
of cut up to 10 x d.
This solid carbide drill impresses mostly with its extraordinary high drilling speed and tool life. Due to

Z3
CRAZYDRILL ALU CRAZYDRILL ALU
0.40 4.00 4.9 3 45.0 2.CD.100040.A <
0.45 4.50 5.5 3 45.0 2.CD.100045.A <
0.50 5.00 6.1 3 45.0 2.CD.100050.A <
0.55 5.50 6.7 3 45.0 2.CD.100055.A <
0.60 6.00 7.3 3 47.0 2.CD.100060.A <
0.65 6.50 8.0 3 47.0 2.CD.100065.A <
0.70 7.00 8.6 3 47.0 2.CD.100070.A <
0.75 7.50 9.2 3 49.0 2.CD.100075.A <
0.80 8.00 9.8 3 49.0 2.CD.100080.A <
0.85 8.50 10.4 3 49.0 2.CD.100085.A <
0.90 9.00 11.0 3 49.0 2.CD.100090.A <
0.95 9.50 11.6 3 50.5 2.CD.100095.A <
1.00 10.00 12.2 3 50.5 2.CD.100100.A <
1.05 10.50 12.8 3 52.0 2.CD.100105.A <
1.10 11.00 13.5 3 52.0 2.CD.100110.A <
1.15 11.50 14.1 3 53.5 2.CD.100115.A <
1.20 12.00 14.7 3 53.5 2.CD.100120.A <
1.25 12.50 15.3 3 53.5 2.CD.100125.A <
1.30 13.00 15.9 3 55.5 2.CD.100130.A <
1.35 13.50 16.5 3 55.5 2.CD.100135.A <
1.40 14.00 17.1 3 55.5 2.CD.100140.A <
1.45 14.50 17.7 3 55.5 2.CD.100145.A <
1.50 15.00 18.4 4 64.5 2.CD.100150.A <
1.55 15.50 19.0 4 64.5 2.CD.100155.A <
1.60 16.00 19.6 4 64.5 2.CD.100160.A <
1.65 16.50 20.2 4 64.5 2.CD.100165.A <
1.70 17.00 20.8 4 67.0 2.CD.100170.A <
1.75 17.50 21.4 4 67.0 2.CD.100175.A <
1.80 18.00 22.0 4 67.0 2.CD.100180.A <
1.85 18.50 22.6 4 68.5 2.CD.100185.A <
1.90 19.00 23.2 4 68.5 2.CD.100190.A <
1.95 19.50 23.9 4 68.5 2.CD.100195.A <
2.00 20.00 24.5 4 70.0 2.CD.100200.A <
2.05 20.50 25.1 4 70.0 2.CD.100205.A <
2.10 21.00 25.7 4 70.0 2.CD.100210.A <
2.15 21.50 26.3 4 72.0 2.CD.100215.A <
2.20 22.00 26.9 4 72.0 2.CD.100220.A <
2.25 22.50 27.5 4 72.0 2.CD.100225.A <
2.30 23.00 28.1 4 73.5 2.CD.100230.A <
2.35 23.50 28.7 4 73.5 2.CD.100235.A <
2.40 24.00 29.4 4 73.5 2.CD.100240.A <
2.45 24.50 30.0 4 75.0 2.CD.100245.A <
2.50 25.00 30.6 4 75.0 2.CD.100250.A <
2.55 25.50 31.2 4 75.0 2.CD.100255.A <
2.60 26.00 31.8 4 76.5 2.CD.100260.A <
2.65 26.50 32.4 4 76.5 2.CD.100265.A <
2.70 27.00 33.0 4 76.5 2.CD.100270.A <
2.75 27.50 33.6 4 78.0 2.CD.100275.A <
2.80 28.00 34.3 4 78.0 2.CD.100280.A <
2.85 28.50 34.9 4 78.0 2.CD.100285.A <
2.90 29.00 35.5 4 80.0 2.CD.100290.A <
2.95 29.50 36.1 4 80.0 2.CD.100295.A <
3.00 30.00 36.7 4 80.0 2.CD.100300.A <
0.1 - 3.0 mm
+ 0.004 mm
0
This small solid carbide drill specially developed for aluminum, is designed for cast and wrought aluminum